KemppiBeta 90 / 90A / 90X welding helmets
Technical speci�cations
KemppiBeta 90 90A 90X
Filter lens dimensions mm 90 x 110 90 x 110 90 x 110
Viewing window mm 90 x 110 46.5 x 95 46.5 x 95
Shade range EN 8–14 EN 3 / 11 EN 4 / 9 - 13
Sensitivity Fixed Adjustable
Switching time 0.0005 0.00015

Scan or click to see the
product video.
Ordering information
FreshAir Pressure
Flow Control pack
W007515
FreshAir Pressure Flow Control
set (valve and belt)
W007496
FreshAir Pressure Flow Flexi hose W007501
Accessories
Pressure Noise silencer W007498
Pressure Control valve cap W007499
Pressure Air !tting W007500
Pressure Flow control belt W007502
Pressure Flow
indicator
RD40x1/7“ W007503
Pressure
CONDITIONER UNIT
W007504
Pressure
CONDITIONER FILTER
W007505
Pressure
FLOW SPIRAL HOSE 10m
W007506
FreshAir Flow Control pack W007513
FreshAir Flow Control with alarm W007512
FreshAir Battery
charger
Euro plug W007485
FreshAir Flow Control Flexi hose W007487
FreshAir Flow Control Flow
indicator
W007488
Comfort belt W007489
Accessories
Basic !lter, 2 pcs, standard W007490
Flow Control pre-!lter 10 pcs W007492
Basic odour pre!lter 10 pcs W007494
Heavy duty comfort belt W007789
Flow Control
Sealing ring
for !lter W007491
Battery pack, NIMH 4.8 V/4.5 AH W007493
Flow Control Filter cover  W007495
Beta 90 FreshAir helmet 9873065
Protection plate x 1 9873253
Hatch spring x 2 4300700
Safety plate (90x110x1.5) x 1 9873254
Filter retaining spring x 1 3149850
Face seal x 1 W007523
Hatch set Beta 4301050
Headband 4306370
Sweat band 9873018
Head cover W007827
Protective neck cover W007828
Flexi-hose protection cover W007788
Delta 90 FreshAir helmet 9873066
Face seal x 1 W007516
Ear mu"s x 1 W007517
Fixing screws x 2 W007518
Headband x 1 W007519
Protection plate, outside x 10 W007520
Welding visor W007522
Head cover W007827
Protective neck cover W007828
Flexi-hose protection cover W007788
Safety plate (90x110x1.5) x 1 9873254